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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2845021-19
2844316-19
2850043-20
2844495-19
2840918-18
2839556-18
2842205-18
2858034-21
3557-111-16
2864567-22
2854935-21
2854319-21
2858107-21
2845481-19
2863032-22
2858068-21
2858037-21
2853643-20
2845036-19
2855533-21
2855599-21
2854010-21
2854017-21
2850632-20
2844570-19
2845028-19
2844288-19
2857014-21
2848763-20
2840926-18
2857819-21
2830004-17
482083-21
2862246-22
2842919-19
2854978-21
2854931-21
2830123-17
2839573-18
2854959-21
DER-50721-20
2849949-20
2861016-22
2854402-21
2850064-20
DER-56475-21
2844405-19
2862969-22
2844429-19
2855586-21
DER-12848-17
2848209-20
2862968-22
2863042-22

[
i

a
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1

BiactaHb

325.579
348.403
348.403
348.403
329.143
329.143
323.684
330414
325.579
330414
365.460
365.460
329.143
327.909
349.592
330414
330414
329.765
325.579
362.060
362.060
349.592
349.592
350.969
361.860
325.579
365.460
325.579
348.222
323.684
330.421
330414
320.751
361.860
365.460
365.460
365.460
329.143
329.143
365.460
348.403
362.060
348.403
348.403
348.403
348.403
348.403
348.222
348.403
362.060
325.579
365.460
348.222
349.592

Mpwnir

10:51:53
11:16:25
11:16:37
11:17:41
11:00:38
11:00:46
10:55:12
11:02:52
10:59:07
11:05:14
11:42:34
11:42:37
11:04:19
11:03:23
11:26:43
11:06:27
11:06:28
11:05:55
11:01:53
11:41:28
11:41:41
11:29:35
11:29:59
11:31:40
11:43:46
11:06:40
11:49:48
11:07:34
11:32:27
11:06:26
11:13:50
11:14:08
11:03:49
11:49:45
11:54:06
11:54:42
11:55:27
11:16:23
11:16:39
11:56:45
11:38:15
11:53:23
11:38:30
11:38:39
11:39:10
11:39:13
11:39:14
11:39:04
11:39:55
11:55:14
11:14:55
11:59:34
11:40:38
11:42:13

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

MNypiBwuHa, Big, 25.06.2023 05:15:00

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, XopocTkis, YopTkis

Yac nboty LWBMakictb
05:36:53 966.44
06:01:26 963.95
06:01:38 963.42
06:02:42 960.58
05:45:39 952.24
05:45:47 951.88
05:40:12 951.45
05:47:52 949.83
05:44:07 946.13
05:50:14 943.41
06:27:34 942.96
06:27:37 942.84
05:49:20 942.20
05:48:23 941.23
06:11:43 940.48
05:51:27 940.15
05:51:28 940.10
05:50:55 939.73
05:46:53 938.58
06:26:28 936.85
06:26:41 936.32
06:14:35 933.28
06:14:59 932.29
06:16:40 931.78
06:28:46 930.79
05:51:40 925.82
06:34:48 925.68
05:52:34 923.45
06:17:26 922.60
05:51:27 921.00
05:58:52 920.73
05:59:08 920.03
05:48:43 919.80
06:34:45 916.68
06:39:06 915.71
06:39:42 914.34
06:40:27 912.62
06:01:24 910.75
06:01:40 910.07
06:41:45 909.67
06:23:16 909.04
06:38:23 908.82
06:23:31 908.44
06:23:40 908.09
06:24:11 906.87
06:24:14 906.75
06:24:15 906.71
06:24:03 906.71
06:24:56 905.10
06:40:14 904.62
05:59:55 904.60
06:44:34 903.34
06:25:37 903.03
06:27:13 902.83

ban

100.00
99.82
99.65
99.47
99.30
99.12
98.95
98.77
98.60
98.42
98.25
98.07
97.89
97.72
97.54
97.37
97.19
97.02
96.84
96.67
96.49
96.32
96.14
95.96
95.79
95.61
95.44
95.26
95.09
94.91
94.74
94.56
94.39
94.21
94.04
93.86
93.68
93.51
9333
93.16
92.98
92.81
92.63
92.46
92.28
92.11
91.93
91.75
91.58
9140
91.23
91.05
90.88
90.70

Koed.
(xny6)

4219
4367
8.734
13.100
8.439
12.658
16.878
21.097
25316
29.536
17.467
21.834
33.755
37.975
26.201
42.194
46.414
50.633
54.852
30.568
34.934
39.301
43.668
48.035
52.402
59.072
56.769
63.291
61.135
67.511
71.730
75.949
0.000
65.502
69.869
74.236
78.603
80.169
84.388
82.969
87.336
91.703
96.070
100437
104.803
109.170
113.537
117.904
122.271
126.638
88.608
131.004
135.371
139.738

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.907 1.745 2
0.000 3490 4
0.000 5236 4
0.000 6.981 6
5.814 8.726 4
8.721 10471 6
11.628 12216 1
14.535 13.962 3
17.442 15.707 3
20.349 17.452 2
0.000 19.197 2
0.000 20.942 2
23.256 22.688 3
26.163 24433 3
0.000 26.178 3
29.070 27.923 3
31.977 29.668 6
34.884 31414 5
37.791 33.159 2
0.000 34904 4
0.000 36649 5
0.000 38.394 3
0.000 40.140 2
0.000 41.885 3
0.000 43.630 2
40.698 45375 4
0.000 47.120 3
43.605 48866 2
0.000 50.611 2
46.512 52356 2
49.419 54101 1
52.326 55846 2
55.233 57592 2
0.000 59.337 4
0.000 61.082 6
0.000 62.827 4
0.000 64.572 2
58.140 66318 1
61.047 68.063 2
0.000 69.808 4
0.000 71553 5
0.000 73.298 2
0.000 75.044 5
0.000 76.789 3
0.000 78.534 6
0.000 80.279 5
0.000 82.024 5
0.000 83.770 4
0.000 85.515 2
0.000 87.260 4
63.953 89.005 6
0.000 90.750 3
0.000 92.496 3
0.000 94.241 1

Fony6oBop

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.

Ckoteubkuin O..

Ckorteupbkuia O.11.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Muwwk .M.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Muwwmk .M.
l'y6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Baeepuak B.f.

Kyraiscbkwin HO.HO.

Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
BiryH .M.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Moponsak B.A.
Mogonsak B.A.

Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.

Kyraiscokuin FO.HO.

labna C.P.
Moponsak B.A.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Iy6iw B.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Mynbcbkmin M.T1.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Muwwk [.M.
Ko6enb B.A.
Moaonsak B.A.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
Ckoteubkuin O..
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
ly6iw B.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
Mogonsak B.A.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
MocaHtok |.B.
Mopgonsk B.A.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
ly6iw B.B.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Kyraiscokuin FO.HO.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

Xopoctkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis

XopocTkiB

Xopocrkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XMenbHULbKNIA
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

2832126-17
2832101-17
2856052-21
2844454-19
2844479-19
DER-56487-21
2855502-21
DER-50735-20
2858026-21
2861167-22
2845519-19
2844449-19
2854507-21
RO-182945-19
2865658-22
2854052-21
2841213-18
2848142-20
2866216-22
2848160-20
14835-19
2863027-22
2857006-21
2840919-18
2849948-20
2850017-20
2842984-19
2854976-21
2857647-21
2862805-22
2848176-20
2854939-21
2861032-22
2829874-17
3104925-21
2855546-21
RO-036959-21
453050-21
2865019-22
2844603-19
2844635-19
2853702-20
2857975-21
2854774-21
3511461-20
2854326-21
2844290-19
2814033-14
2848182-20
2830345-17
2844613-19
2812776-14
2837714-18
2849946-20
2845437-19
2864861-22
2830158-17
2844443-19
3557-104-16
DER-56433-21
2841357-18
2830802-17

2830805-17
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349.592
349.592
348.222
348.403
348.403
348.403
362.060
348.403
330414
346.883
323.684
348.403
348.728
340.188
323.684
348.222
365.460
365.460
327.909
365.460
365.460
349.592
325.579
329.143
362.060
362.060
365.460
365.460
323.684
340.188
365.460
365.460
348.403
282.712
282.712
362.060
329.924
320.751
325.579
361.860
361.860
330421
329.122
340.188
329.143
365.460
365.460
329.765
365.460
330421
361.860
329.143
349.592
362.060
330421
329.765
329.143
348.403
325.579
348.728
330421
323.851

323.851

11:43:10
11:43:15
11:41:58
11:42:30
11:42:31
11:42:38
11:58:21
11:43:15
11:23:34
11:42:20
11:17:21
11:46:04
11:47:14
11:38:38
11:20:19
11:48:08
12:09:11
12:09:36
11:28:17
12:11:25
12:11:32
11:54:04
11:27:54
11:32:45
12:10:33
12:10:34
12:15:01
12:15:11
11:27:36
11:47:15
12:16:31
12:17:54
11:58:15
10:42:43
10:42:43
12:18:04
11:40:35
11:30:23
11:36:59
12:20:18
12:20:24
11:45:55
11:45:08
12:00:19
11:47:11
12:31:18
12:31:26
11:48:57
12:31:39
11:49:51
12:27:28
11:48:30
12:13:09
12:28:20
11:50:50
11:50:34
11:50:18
12:14:39
11:47:29
12:16:48
11:54:46
11:47:04

11:47:15

06:28:10
06:28:15
06:26:57
06:27:31
06:27:32
06:27:39
06:43:21
06:28:16
06:08:34
06:27:20
06:02:21
06:31:05
06:32:15
06:23:38
06:05:20
06:33:07
06:54:11
06:54:36
06:13:17
06:56:25
06:56:32
06:39:04
06:12:54
06:17:46
06:55:33
06:55:34
07:00:01
07:00:11
06:12:36
06:32:15
07:01:31
07:02:54
06:43:16
05:27:43
05:27:43
07:03:04
06:25:36
06:15:17
06:21:59
07:05:18
07:05:24
06:30:57
06:30:08
06:45:19
06:32:12
07:16:18
07:16:26
06:33:57
07:16:39
06:34:53
07:12:28
06:33:31
06:58:09
07:13:20
06:35:52
06:35:34
06:35:19
06:59:40
06:32:29
07:01:49
06:39:48
06:32:04

06:32:15

900.62
90043
899.91
899.07
899.03
898.76
897.63
897.33
896.49
895.57
893.29
890.87
889.05
886.75
886.00
885.80
882.36
881.48
878.44
877.63
87738
876.02
873.10
871.29
871.28
871.25
870.11
869.76
868.72
867.27
867.01
864.18
863.95
862.67
862.67
855.80
855.61
854.69
852.34
850.83
850.63
845.17
843.61
839.31
839.22
837.63
837.38
837.07
836.96
836.76
836.74
836.42
836.04
835.52
834.68
833.65
832.61
830.19
829.54
826.73
82647
826.01

825.62

90.53
90.35
90.18
90.00
89.82
89.65
89.47
89.30
89.12
88.95
88.77
88.60
88.42
88.25
88.07
87.89
87.72
87.54
87.37
87.19
87.02
86.84
86.67
86.49
86.32
86.14
85.96
85.79
85.61
85.44
85.26
85.09
84.91
84.74
84.56
84.39
84.21
84.04
83.86
83.68
83.51
83.33
83.16
82.98
82.81
82.63
82.46
82.28
82.11
81.93
81.75
81.58
81.40
81.23
81.05
80.88
80.70
80.53
80.35
80.18
80.00
0.00

0.00

144.105
148.472
152.838
157.205
161.572
165.939
170.306
174.672
92.827
179.039
97.046
183.406
187.773
192.140
101.266
196.507
200.873
0.000
105.485
0.000
0.000
0.000
109.705
113.924
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
118.143
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
122.363
0.000
126.582
0.000
0.000
130.802
135.021
0.000
139.241
0.000
0.000
143.460
0.000
147.679
0.000
151.899
0.000
0.000
156.118
160.338
164.557
0.000
168.776
0.000
172.996
177.215

181.435

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
66.860
0.000
69.767
0.000
0.000
0.000
72.674
0.000
0.000
0.000
75.581
0.000
0.000
0.000
78.488
81.395
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
84.302
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
87.209
90.116
0.000
93.023
95.930
98.837
0.000
0.000
101.744
104.651
0.000
107.558
0.000
0.000
110.465
0.000
113.372
0.000
116.279
0.000
0.000
119.186
122.093
125.000
0.000
127.907
0.000
130.814
133.721

136.628

95.986

97.731

99.476

101.222
102.967
104.712
106.457
108.202
109.948
111.693
113.438
115.183
116.928
118.674
120419
122.164
123.909
125.654
127.400
129.145
130.890
132.635
134.380
136.126
137.871
139.616
141.361
143.106
144.852
146.597
148.342
150.087
151.832
153.578
155.323
157.068
158.813
160.558
162.304
164.049
165.794
167.539
169.284
171.030
172.775
174.520
176.265
178.010
179.756
181.501
183.246
184.991
186.736
188.482
190.227
191.972
193.717
195.462
197.208
198.953
200.698

0.000

0.000
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Kyraiscokuin HO.HO.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
BoaHaposcbkuii 1.O.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Mogonsak B.A.
MocaHtok |.b.
Mwwk .M.
lapactok A.A. 2
Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
BownTko B.M.
CoB'sik .M.
Mynbcbkmin M.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
ly6iw B.B.
Ny6iw B.C.
BaBepuak B.f.
Iy6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
TuukoBcbkmin O.B.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Moponax B.A.
Mogonsk B.A.
y6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
CoB'sk |.M.
ly6iw B.B.
ly6iw B.B.
MocaHtok |.b. 2
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Moponsk B.A.
BopoHuak B.B.
Ko6enb B.A.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Mogonsak B.A.
Moaonsak B.A.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Cycna M.B.
Cos'sik .M.
Ckorteupbkuin O..
y6iw B.B.
l'y6iw B.B.
BiryH .M.
y6iw B.C.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Moponsak B.A.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
Moponsk B.A.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
BiryH .M.
Ckorteupbkuii O..
MocaHtok |.b.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Bontko B.M.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Kosanbos B.A.

Kosanbos B.f.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopoctkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopoctkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopoctkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNRA
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XMenbHULbKNIA
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopocrkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2841347-18
2843761-19
DER-50706-20
2850056-20
DER-50518-20
2854090-21
2845449-19
DER-50747-20
2850249-20
2850059-20
2848721-20
2857011-21
2845521-19
RO-936819-20
DER-56477-21
3557-521-16
2857822-21
2857036-21
2854407-21
2840826-18
12813-17
2857985-21
2857827-21
2861075-22
2845505-19
4-16
2844447-19
2854768-21
2853891-20
2854444-21
2861000-22
DER-50509-20
2853709-20
2854414-21
09831-20
2858441-20
2864566-22
2819947-15
3514643-21
3103763-19
3103387-19
2829810-17
2836561-18
3104941-21
2840534-18
3104018-19
3104903-21
3104629-20
3104204-20
3105877-22
3106034-22
3105845-22
3105215-21
3509467-20
3102643-17
3509336-20
3106243-22

- 2 O 2 O 2 0O 0 0O " 4 24 2 000 00 00 200 "2 A 4 24 2 000 20—~ 20—~ 20 200000 20—~ 0o o -~ o —= o

330421
348.728
348.403
348.403
348.728
348.222
330421
348.403
340.188
348.403
348.222
325.579
323.684
348.222
348.403
329.924
330.421
325.579
350.969
329.765
329.765
329.122
330421
350.969
323.684
255377
348.403
340.188
323.684
350.969
348.403
348.728
330.421
350.969
346.883
329.765
330414
323.684
282.712
255377
255.377
282.712
282.712
282.712
282.712
282.712
282.712
249.234
255.377
255377
282.712
255377
249.234
230.190
230.190
230.190
230.190

11:55:29
12:17:42
12:17:39
12:17:39
12:18:12
12:17:51
11:56:32
12:19:28
12:09:31
12:19:47
12:19:36
11:52:24
11:50:14
12:20:14
12:21:10
12:00:05
12:00:57
11:55:05
12:26:26
12:00:43
12:00:45
12:00:21
12:02:19
12:27:47
11:54:13
10:30:32
12:25:22
12:16:14
11:56:48
12:31:40
12:28:38
12:29:07
12:07:08
12:33:01
12:28:27
12:07:52
12:08:53
12:02:45
11:13:12
10:39:56
10:41:58
11:21:40
11:26:34
11:27:45
11:34:48
11:34:49
11:34:49
10:52:16
11:00:48
11:03:03
11:45:23
11:08:39
11:25:17
11:00:34
11:09:38
11:15:02
11:15:26

06:40:31
07:02:43
07:02:40
07:02:40
07:03:13
07:02:50
06:41:34
07:04:29
06:54:31
07:04:48
07:04:35
06:37:24
06:35:14
07:05:13
07:06:11
06:45:06
06:45:59
06:40:05
07:11:26
06:45:43
06:45:45
06:45:21
06:47:21
07:12:47
06:39:13
05:15:26
07:10:23
07:01:14
06:41:48
07:16:40
07:13:39
07:14:08
06:52:10
07:18:01
07:13:27
06:52:52
06:53:53
06:47:45
05:58:12
05:24:50
05:26:52
06:06:40
06:11:34
06:12:45
06:19:48
06:19:49
06:19:49
05:37:10
05:45:42
05:47:57
06:30:23
05:53:33
06:10:11
05:45:28
05:54:32
05:59:56
06:00:20

824.99
82497
82430
824.30
823.99
823.54
822.83
820.77
820.69
820.16
820.15
819.27
818.97
818.93
817.50
814.43
813.88
813.78
813.50
812.80
812.73
811.95
811.15
810.96
810.80
809.61
809.52
807.60
805.59
803.75
803.42
803.27
801.67
801.27
800.28
798.72
798.33
793.83
789.26
786.18
781.29
771.03
760.87
758.45
74437
74434
74434
739.20
738.73
733.95
72419
722.32
673.27
666.32
649.28
639.54
638.83

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

185.654
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

189.873
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

194.093

198312
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

139.535
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

142.442
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

145.349

148.256
0.000
0.000

151.163

154.070

156.977
0.000

159.884

162.791

165.698

168.605
0.000

171.512

174.419
0.000
0.000

177.326
0.000
0.000
0.000

180.233
0.000
0.000

183.140

186.047

188.953

191.860

194.767

197.674

200.581
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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YopHeHbkuiA B.I1.
Borntko B.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.B.
Borntko B.M.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.
Cos'sik .M.
MocaHtok |.b.

bogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.

My nbcbkuia T1.B.

BogHapoBcbkuii 1.O.

MocaHtok |.B.
BopoHruax B.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

Tuukoscbkuin O.B.

Fabna C.P.
biryH .M.
BiryH .M.
Cycna M.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Fabna C.P.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Maszypyk O.A.
MocaHtok |.b.
Cog'sk .M.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Fabna C.P.
MocaHtok I.b. 2
BowTko B.M.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
rabna C.P.
lapactok A.A.
BiryH .M.
Mwwk .M.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Creuok B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Creutox B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.

Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.

Masypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Creugtok B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.

Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.

YkpaiHeupb B.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.

XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

Xopoctkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis

XopocTkiB

XMenbHULbKNIA
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

Xopoctkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNI
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULBKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHNLbKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNR
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
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